

Pachet ADV1230114

I.D.: 59700492

Data publicarii	06.08.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.418,60 RON - 2.418,60 RON

Descriere: 1 CANAL CABLU 25*16 ml 150 0.81 121.50 2 CANAL CABLU 40*25 ml 50 1.98 99.00 3 PRIZA DUBLA PT buc 50 4.92 246.00 4 PRIZA SIMPLA PT buc 20 3.83 76.60 5 CORP NEON LED 1*18W buc 10 17.30 173.00 6 CORP NEON LED 2*18W buc 20 26.30 526.00 7 CORP NEON LED 1*9W buc 15 13.40 201.00 8 DOZA RAMIFICATIE PT 100*100 buc 50 2.80 140.00 9 PANZA BOMFAIER TAIERE METAL LEMN buc 10 1.40 14.00 10 DISC TAIERE METAL 125FI buc 10 5.20 52.00 11 PRELUNGITOR CU CP 5M 6 PRIZE buc 20 18.40 368.00 12 PRELUNGITOR CU CP 3M 6 PRIZE buc 15 13.80 207.00 13 TABLOU SIGURANTE PT 8/9 MODULE buc 5 10.70 53.50 14 TABLOU SIGURANTE ST 8/9 MODULE buc 5 10.70 53.50 15 TUB TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 4.8 CU LUNGIME 1200 buc 5 4.40 22.00 16 TUB TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 6.4 CU LUNGIME 1200 buc 5 8.40 42.00 17 TUB TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 3.2 CU LUNGIME 1200 buc 5 4.70 23.50
